Code

Class Title Agency

287250

A1450-UE03 Director, Equal Opportunity Management

152461
2218
8540
C11

Director, Equal Opportunity Metropolitan Council
Port of San Diego
EQUAL OPPORTUNITY ADMINISTRATOR
Equal Opportunity Administrator City of Springfield
EQUAL OPPORTUNITY-DIVERSITY PROGRAMS ADMINISTRATO City of Miami
Senior Equal Opportunity Officer County of Santa Clara
Average

Min

Max

Median

200749.H

Min Salary  Max Salary

$114,000.00
$85,440.00

City and County of Honolulu $104,232.00

$50,928.00
$86,664.00
$104,736.00
$91,000.00
$50,928.00
$173,508.00
$109,368.00

$165,924.00
$116,412.00
$173,508.00

$66,240.00
$163,428.00
$127,368.00
$135,480.00


oneala1
Typewritten Text
200749.H




