## 200749.H

<u>Code</u>	<u>Class Title</u>	Agency	Min Salary	Max Salary
287250	Director, Equal Opportunity	Metropolitan Council	\$114,000.00	\$165,924.00
A1450-UE03	Director, Equal Opportunity Management	Port of San Diego	\$85,440.00	\$116,412.00
152461	EQUAL OPPORTUNITY ADMINISTRATOR	City and County of Honolulu	\$104,232.00	\$173,508.00
2218	Equal Opportunity Administrator	City of Springfield	\$50,928.00	\$66,240.00
8540	EQUAL OPPORTUNITY-DIVERSITY PROGRAMS ADMINISTRATO	City of Miami	\$86,664.00	\$163,428.00
C11	Senior Equal Opportunity Officer	County of Santa Clara	\$104,736.00	\$127,368.00
		Average	\$91,000.00	\$135,480.00
		Min	\$50,928.00	
		Max	\$173,508.00	
		Median	\$109,368.00	